
You are invited

Durga Puja 2022

Mahalaya Sun, Sep 25, 2022

Maha Sashti Sat, Oct 1, 2022

Maha Saptami Sun, Oct 2, 2022

Maha Ashtami Mon, Oct 3, 2022

Maha Navami Tue, Oct 4, 2022

Saptami Fri, Oct 7, 2022

Ashtami Sat, Oct 8, 2022

Navami & Dashami Sun, Oct 9, 2022

Bijoya Dashami Sun, Oct 16, 2022

Event Date

Grand Celebration

Bijoya Celebration

Ma is coming:

Mohalaya Celebration (Sun Sept 25)

3:00 pm to 5:00 pm

Maa Durga Pujo (7 Days)

Pujo: 10:00 am Everyday

Pushpanjali: 1:00 pm Everyday

Prosad 1:30 pm Everyday

Sandhi Pujo 7:00 pm (Mon/Sat)

Aroti/Dhunichi 7:30 pm Everyday

Cultural Program 3:00 pm (Weekend) 
Guest artist: Amit Paul
(Indian Idol runner-up, directly from Bombay)

D
h

u
n

ic
h

i

Nobo Durga

Special attractions
Lots more


